
   2020 Round 1 OLNA Timetable 
 

 
Important! 

Please refer to your individual OLNA Student Report to check which components you need to sit. 

Please read your timetable carefully and know what your English and Maths classes are called. 

TEST-DELIVERY URL https://assess.scsa.wa.edu.au/ 

PRACTICE TEST  URL: same as above. 4153 Password: prac14 

 

 
Week 5 (Tuesday 3 to Thursday 5 March) - Writing 

Day/Date Period Class Group* *OLNA Component Room 
 
Tuesday March 3 

2 10ENG_1 (6) 
10ENG_2 (17) 
Year 12 (8)        31 

 
 
 

Writing 

 
 
 

B5 3 10ENG_3           18 
Wednesday March 4 
 

2 10ENG_4           27 
3 10ENG_5           29 

Thursday March 5 1 Year 11              28 
4 10ENG_6           21 

 
Friday March 6 

1 Catch up tests Lib 3 
2 10MPAP_3 Numeracy B5 

Week 6 (Monday 9 to  Thursday 12 March) 
 

Week 6 (Monday 9 – Friday 13 March) – Reading and Numeracy 
Day/Date Period Class Group* *OLNA Component Room 
 
Monday March 9 

1 10MPESS_1       30 Numeracy B5 
2 10ENG_3           15  

Reading 
 

B5 3 Year 11 &12      28 
 
Tuesday March 10 

2 10ENG_2           13 
3 10ENG_5           24 

 
Wednesday March 11 

1 10MPESS_2       29  Numeracy B5 
2 10ENG_4           22 Reading  

B5  
Thursday March 12 

 
1 

 
Year 11&12       22 

 
Numeracy 

 
3 

 
Catch up Tests 

 
Numeracy /reading 

 
Lib 3 

Week 7 (Monday 16 to Friday 20 March) 
 
Monday March 16 

 
1 

 
10MPAP_1 

 
Numeracy 

 
B5 

 
Wednesday March 18 

1 10MPAP_2 
2 10ENG_6 Reading B5 

 
Thursday March 19 

 
1 

 
Catch up tests 

 
Numeracy/reading 

 
B5 

 
Friday March 20 

 
P1-4 

 
Catch up tests 

 
Numeracy/reading 

 
Library 

 

https://assess.scsa.wa.edu.au/

